OPENING DAY
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:45 PM
11:15 PM

2021 DI ATLANTA SGHEDULE

Arrival and Check-In
Adults: Adult Gathering
Students: Free Time
Opening Orientation
Evangelism Training
Mission Team Gatherings
Dinner

Mission Team Gatherings
Church Groups

In Rooms

Lights Out

DAY 2 - DAY 3 - DAY 5 - DAY 6

7:00 AM
7:45 AM
12:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:45 PM
11:15 PM

Breakfast

Mission Team Departure
Lunch (on site)

Return to Camp

Dinner

Worship

Church Groups

Free Time

In Rooms

Lights Out

DAY 4
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:15 PM

Breakfast

Church Free Day

All Groups on Campus
In Rooms

Lights Out

Lunch and dinner are the responsibility of the church

group.

CLOSING DAY

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:45 AM

Breakfast
Camp Close-Up
Church Groups Depart

DEEP IMPACT MISSIONS



