

2021 DI ATLANTA SCHEDULE

OPENING DAY	
3:00 PM	Arrival and Check-In
4:00 PM	Adults: Adult Gathering
	Students: Free Time
4:30 PM	Opening Orientation
5:00 PM	Evangelism Training
5:30 PM	Mission Team Gatherings
6:00 PM	Dinner
7:00 PM	Mission Team Gatherings
10:00 PM	Church Groups
10:45 PM	In Rooms
11:15 PM	Lights Out

DAY 2 - DAY 3 - DAY 5 - DAY 6

7:00 AM	Breakfast
7:45 AM	Mission Team Departure
12:00 PM	Lunch (on site)
3:30 PM	Return to Camp
5:30 PM	Dinner
7:00 PM	Worship
8:30 PM	Church Groups
9:00 PM	Free Time
10:45 PM	In Rooms
11:15 PM	Lights Out

	7:00 AM	Breakfast
	8:00 AM	Church Free Day
	10:30 PM	All Groups on Campus
	11:00 PM	In Rooms
	11:15 PM	Lights Out
Lunch and dinner are the responsibility of the church		

Lunch and dinner are the responsibility of the church

group.

DAY 4

CLOSING DAY

7:00 AM	Breakfast
8:00 AM	Camp Close-Up
8:45 AM	Church Groups Depart